Induction Units with
Medium Frequency Technology
Foreword
Induction units with medium frequency technology are an innovative
solution for the heating of large and heavy workpieces. They are
suitable for thermal mounting and dismounting – in contrast to
the heating devices of the series HEATER, which represent an econ-
omical solution for thermal mounting only. Due to continually

(high temperature design) 00
0B
A4
C0
00
0B
A4
C0
Schaeffler Technologies TPI 217 23
Ordering designations and lengths
Flexible inductors in other lengths are available by agreement.
Technical data
Flexible inductors
Design Ordering designation Length
m
Standard design HEAT-INDUCTOR-12M 12
HEAT-INDUCTOR-16M 16
HEAT-INDUCTOR-20M 20
HEAT-INDUCTOR-24M 24
HEAT-INDUCTOR-27M 27
HEAT-INDUCTOR-30M 30
HEAT-INDUCTOR-34M 34
HEAT-INDUCTOR-40M 40
Standard design
(space-saving variant)
HEAT-INDUCTOR-12M-D15 12
HEAT-INDUCTOR-14M-D15 14
HEAT-INDUCTOR-16M-D15 16
Flat design HEAT-INDUCTOR-10M-FLAT 10
HEAT-INDUCTOR-12M-FLAT 12
High temperature design HEAT-INDUCTOR-16M-300C 16
HEAT-INDUCTOR-24M-300C 24
HEAT-INDUCTOR-30M-300C 30
HEAT-INDUCTOR-40M-300C 40
Designation Inductor HEAT-INDUCTOR
-..M -..M-D15 -..M-FLAT -..M-300C
Cooling system – Air cooling
Length m 12 – 40 12 – 16 10 – 12 12 – 40

Four tool sizes are available to match different bearing outside
diameters, see table.
Ordering designations and
dimensions
Accessories The following are available as accessories:
■ long brackets to prevent tilting of the inner rings of
self-aligning bearings (2 pieces)
Ordering designation: BEARING-MATE.LOCKBAR270
Replacement parts The following are available as replacement parts:
■ short brackets to prevent tilting of the inner rings of
self-aligning bearings (2 pieces)
Ordering designation: BEARING-MATE.LOCKBAR170
■ pack of small parts with replacement labels for
the BEARING-MATE and a 20 g tube of Arcanol MULTI2
Ordering designation: BEARING-MATE.SERVICE-KIT
Ordering designation Bearing outside
diameter
Bearing
mass
Operating
temperature
Tool
mass
min. max. max. max.
mm mm � kg °C � kg
BEARING-MATE250-450 250 450 500 160 6,3
BEARING-MATE450-650 450 650 500 160 6,5
BEARING-MATE650-850 650 850 500 160 6,7
BEARING-MATE850-1050 850 1 050 500 160 6,9
Schaeffler Technologies TPI 217 29
Services
Extensive service portfolio Schaeffler offers, irrespective of the manufacturer of the bearing
arrangement, a wide range of services relevant to the lifecycle of